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100 Days 2015 Mains Plan 

Date  Topic 
   

31st August,  Monday GS 1 Art, Literature and Architecture 

1st September, Tuesday GS 2 Constitution and Comparison 

2nd   September, Wednesday GS 3 Indian Economy 

3rd  September, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

4th    September, Friday GS 1 Ancient and Medieval History 

5th  September, Saturday GS 2 Federalism and Separation of Powers 

6th  September, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

7th  September, Monday GS 3 Agricultural Issues 

8th  September, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

9th  September, Wednesday GS 1 Modern History and INM 

10th September, Thursday GS 2 Parliament and State Govts 

11th September, Friday GS 3 Industry and Infrastructure 

12th September, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

13th September, Sunday  REVISION Mini - Test 

14th September, Monday GS 1 Post-Independence upto 1991 

15th September, Tuesday GS 2 Executive and Judiciary 

16th September, Wednesday GS 3 Science and Technology 

17th September, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

18th September, Friday GS 1 World History 

19th September, Saturday GS 2 Constitutional Bodies, Regulators etc. 

20th September, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

21st September, Monday GS 3 Environmental Issues 

22nd September, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

23rd September, Wednesday GS 1 Society  and Sociology 

24th September, Thursday GS 2 RoPa, Elections, Welfare Schemes 

25th September, Friday GS 3 Security  Issues 

26th  September, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

27th  September, Sunday  REVISION Mini – Test 

28th  September, Monday GS 1 Indian Geography 

29th  September, Tuesday GS 2 International Relations 

30th  September, Wednesday GS 3 Disaster Management 

1st October, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

2nd  October, Friday GS 1 World Geography and Phenomena 

3rd  October, Saturday GS 2 International Bodies 

4th  October, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

5th  October, Monday GS 3 Economic Development 
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6th  October, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

7th  October, Wednesday GS 1 Art, Literature and Architecture 

8th  October, Thursday GS 2 Constitution and Comparison 

9th  October, Friday GS 3 Indian Economy 

10th October, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

11th October, Sunday  REVISION Mini – Test 

12th October, Monday GS 1 Ancient and Medieval History 

13th October, Tuesday GS 2 Federalism and Separation of Powers 

14th October, Wednesday GS 3 Agricultural Issues 

15th October, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

16th October, Friday GS 1 Modern History and INM 

17th October, Saturday GS 2 Parliament and State Govts 

18th October, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

19th October, Monday GS 3 Industry and Infrastructure 

20th October, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

21st October, Wednesday GS 1 Post-Independence upto 1991 

22nd  October, Thursday GS 2 Executive and Judiciary 

23rd October, Friday GS 3 Science and Technology 

24th October, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

25th October, Sunday  REVISION Mini - Test 

26th October, Monday GS 1 World History 

27th October, Tuesday GS 2 Constitutional Bodies, Regulators etc. 

28th October, Wednesday GS 3 Environmental Issues 

29th October, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

30th October, Friday GS 1 Society  and Sociology 

31st  October, Saturday GS 2 RoPA, Elections, Welfare Schemes 

1st  November, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

2nd   November, Monday GS 3 Security  Issues 

3rd  November, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

4th  November, Wednesday GS 1 Indian Geography 

5th  November, Thursday GS 2 International Relations 

6th  November, Friday GS 3 Disaster Management 

7th  November, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

8th  November, Sunday  REVISION Mini – Test 

9th  November, Monday GS 1 World Geography and Phenomena 

10th  November, Tuesday GS 2 International Bodies 

11th  November, Wednesday GS 3 Economic Development 

12th  November, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

13th  November, Friday GS 1 Art, Literature and Architecture 
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14th November, Saturday GS 2 Constitution and Comparison 

15th November, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

16th November, Monday GS 3 Indian Economy 

17th November, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

18th November, Wednesday GS 1 Ancient and Medieval History 

19th November, Thursday GS 2 Federalism and Separation of Powers 

20th November, Friday GS 3 Agricultural Issues 

21st  November, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

22nd  November, Sunday  REVISION Mini – Test 

23rd November, Monday GS 1 Modern History and INM 

24th November, Tuesday GS 2 Parliament and State Govts 

25th November, Wednesday GS 3 Industry and Infrastructure 

26th November, Thursday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

27th November, Friday GS 1 Post-Independence upto 1991 

28th November, Saturday GS 2 Executive and Judiciary 

29th November, Sunday  REVISION + Essay 

30th November, Monday GS 3 Science and Technology 

1st December, Tuesday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

2nd   December, Wednesday GS 1 World History 

3rd  December, Thursday GS 2 Constitutional Bodies, Regulators etc. 

4th  December, Friday GS 3 Environmental Issues 

5th  December, Saturday GS 4 2 Theory Qs, 1 Case Study,  1 M.S. Video 

6th  December, Sunday  REVISION Mini - Test 
   

8th  December, Tuesday Mock Essay 

9th  December, Wednesday Mock GS 1, GS 2 

10th  December, Thursday Mock GS 3, GS 4 
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